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 Nr Bereich A A1 A2 B C2 C1 D901 D902 D903 D904 D905 D906 D907

Stadt Trier

OB Mitte-Gartenfeld

1031 Altstadt 1 1.354 1.092 262 708 695 13 52,3% 132 134 114 111 106 109 109

  in %    52,3%    0,4% 0,4% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%

1032 Altstadt 2 und 7 1.893 1.483 410 801 790 11 42,3% 106 90 84 77 76 66 69

  in %    42,3%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1033 Altstadt 3 und 8 1.345 1.076 269 614 583 31 45,7% 94 86 83 75 73 81 78

  in %    45,7%    0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,3% 0,3%

1034 Altstadt 4 1.156 931 225 597 582 15 51,6% 58 57 55 50 44 41 43

  in %    51,6%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1035 Altstadt 5 981 834 147 476 462 14 48,5% 52 43 30 26 24 22 31

  in %    48,5%    0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1036 Altstadt 6 1.091 913 178 505 496 9 46,3% 128 135 120 106 106 93 97

  in %    46,3%    0,5% 0,5% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,3% 0,4%

4031 Gartenfeld 1 und 3 1.415 1.138 277 840 830 10 59,4% 86 71 54 50 49 45 46

  in %    59,4%    0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4032 Gartenfeld 2 960 686 274 595 581 14 62,0% 56 46 49 46 43 43 44

  in %    62,0%    0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Mitte-Gartenfeld ges. 10.195 8.153 2.042 5.136 5.019 117 50,4% 712 662 589 541 521 500 517

  in %    50,4%    0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Nord

1011 Nells Ländchen 1 1.689 1.519 170 552 533 19 32,7% 76 82 67 67 58 63 60

  in %    32,7%    0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1012 Nells Ländchen 2 und 3 1.170 1.098 72 282 275 7 24,1% 36 32 27 28 27 27 32

  in %    24,1%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1021 Maximin 1 1.569 1.306 263 671 643 28 42,8% 88 79 75 75 76 72 73

  in %    42,8%    0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1022 Maximin 2 1.092 914 178 470 445 25 43,0% 44 38 32 32 25 25 25

  in %    43,0%    0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1023 Maximin 3 1.207 943 264 509 499 10 42,2% 27 30 27 21 21 23 18

  in %    42,2%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1024 Maximin 4 1.443 1.205 238 663 640 23 45,9% 90 75 70 73 71 69 69

  in %    45,9%    0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1025 Maximin 5 1.012 810 202 496 484 12 49,0% 121 124 116 108 107 109 107

  in %    49,0%    0,5% 0,5% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4%

1026 Maximin 6 1.291 1.063 228 606 599 7 46,9% 59 56 50 44 41 41 43

  in %    46,9%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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 Nr Bereich A A1 A2 B C2 C1 D901 D902 D903 D904 D905 D906 D907

OB Nord ges. 10.473 8.858 1.615 4.249 4.118 131 40,6% 541 516 464 448 426 429 427

  in %    40,6%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Süd

1041 Barbara 1 und 4 1.061 881 180 536 525 11 50,5% 66 56 53 43 42 41 34

  in %    50,5%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1042 Barbara 2 1.318 997 321 758 746 12 57,5% 110 90 82 66 72 68 63

  in %    57,5%    0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1043 Barbara 3 und 5 1.457 1.201 256 670 654 16 46,0% 110 103 100 100 90 93 89

  in %    46,0%    0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%

1051 Matthias 1 1.071 867 204 467 453 14 43,6% 48 51 42 42 39 39 39

  in %    43,6%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1052 Matthias 2 und 3 1.335 1.156 179 554 538 16 41,5% 59 54 50 42 48 42 48

  in %    41,5%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2%

1054 Matthias 4 und 5 1.372 1.229 143 516 495 21 37,6% 56 53 50 45 45 42 42

  in %    37,6%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Süd ges. 7.614 6.331 1.283 3.501 3.411 90 46,0% 449 407 377 338 336 325 315

  in %    46,0%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Ehrang-Quint

2011 Ehrang 1 und 2 1.218 1.092 126 440 427 13 36,1% 45 25 28 34 25 25 28

  in %    36,1%    0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2013 Ehrang 3 1.273 1.148 125 433 408 25 34,0% 36 33 33 30 30 30 30

  in %    34,0%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2014 Ehrang 4 und 7 912 809 103 365 362 3 40,0% 15 15 18 15 15 15 15

  in %    40,0%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2015 Ehrang 5 854 794 60 254 249 5 29,7% 41 31 28 28 28 27 30

  in %    29,7%    0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

2016 Ehrang 6 1.099 941 158 418 408 10 38,0% 32 32 29 32 32 29 32

  in %    38,0%    0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2%

2018 Ehrang 8 477 373 104 256 251 5 53,7% 15 11 10 7 7 7 6

  in %    53,7%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

2021 Quint 1 1.271 1.085 186 601 592 9 47,3% 39 36 33 27 27 27 33

  in %    47,3%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Ehrang-Quint ges. 7.104 6.242 862 2.767 2.697 70 38,9% 223 183 179 173 164 160 174

  in %    38,9%    0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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OB Pfalzel

2031 Pfalzel 1 und 3 1.393 1.196 197 677 655 22 48,6% 42 41 41 38 38 35 38

  in %    48,6%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2032 Pfalzel 2 und 4 1.476 1.168 308 851 827 24 57,7% 47 36 39 33 30 30 30

  in %    57,7%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Pfalzel ges. 2.869 2.364 505 1.528 1.482 46 53,3% 89 77 80 71 68 65 68

  in %    53,3%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Biewer

2061 Biewer 1 und 2 1.530 1.297 233 654 639 15 42,7% 76 69 63 57 57 58 60

  in %    42,7%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Biewer ges. 1.530 1.297 233 654 639 15 42,7% 76 69 63 57 57 58 60

  in %    42,7%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Ruwer-Eitelsbach

2041 Ruwer 1 und 3 974 760 214 493 484 9 50,6% 37 25 28 25 28 25 31

  in %    50,6%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2042 Ruwer 2 1.239 1.001 238 666 651 15 53,8% 48 42 40 36 33 33 33

  in %    53,8%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2051 Eitelsbach 1 211 163 48 132 129 3 62,6% 12 9 9 10 9 9 9

  in %    62,6%    0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Ruwer-Eitelsbach ges. 2.424 1.924 500 1.291 1.264 27 53,3% 97 76 77 71 70 67 73

  in %    53,3%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Trier-West-Pallien

3011 Pallien 1 1.248 1.058 190 536 536 0 42,9% 74 73 70 64 54 54 45

  in %    42,9%    0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

3021 Trier-West 1 und 6 1.387 1.240 147 385 374 11 27,8% 82 74 71 67 67 70 66

  in %    27,8%    0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,3% 0,3% 0,4% 0,3%

3022 Trier-West 2 und 3 1.436 1.286 150 365 360 5 25,4% 85 84 80 80 80 83 80

  in %    25,4%    0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4%

3024 Trier-West 4 und 5 1.417 1.285 132 394 383 11 27,8% 40 33 34 36 33 30 39

  in %    27,8%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2%

OB Trier-West-Pallien ges. 5.488 4.869 619 1.680 1.653 27 30,6% 281 264 255 247 234 237 230

  in %    30,6%    0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%
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OB Euren

3031 Euren 1 683 527 156 370 361 9 54,2% 23 18 15 16 17 15 15

  in %    54,2%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3032 Euren 2 1.224 1.033 191 483 474 9 39,5% 28 25 22 22 21 20 16

  in %    39,5%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3033 Euren 3 und 4 und 5 1.513 1.156 357 708 707 1 46,8% 47 41 38 42 35 35 34

  in %    46,8%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Euren ges. 3.420 2.716 704 1.561 1.542 19 45,6% 98 84 75 80 73 70 65

  in %    45,6%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Zewen

3041 Zewen 1 1.168 1.001 167 537 523 14 46,0% 35 28 29 28 28 28 28

  in %    46,0%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3042 Zewen 2 und 4 706 571 135 345 336 9 48,9% 23 15 14 14 13 14 13

  in %    48,9%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3043 Zewen 3 1.039 874 165 471 465 6 45,3% 24 12 12 12 12 12 12

  in %    45,3%    0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

OB Zewen ges. 2.913 2.446 467 1.353 1.324 29 46,4% 82 55 55 54 53 54 53

  in %    46,4%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Olewig

4041 Olewig 1 1.145 840 305 611 597 14 53,4% 62 61 52 52 52 52 53

  in %    53,4%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4042 Olewig 2 und 3 1.287 964 323 767 746 21 59,6% 46 42 39 39 41 39 39

  in %    59,6%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Olewig ges. 2.432 1.804 628 1.378 1.343 35 56,7% 108 103 91 91 93 91 92

  in %    56,7%    0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Kürenz

4011 Alt-Kürenz 1 und 3 1.708 1.421 287 721 704 17 42,2% 124 124 113 104 105 105 109

  in %    42,2%    0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%

4012 Alt-Kürenz 2 und 4 1.321 1.165 156 500 495 5 37,9% 86 75 56 60 50 47 42

  in %    37,9%    0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4021 Neu-Kürenz 1 1.018 784 234 650 640 10 63,9% 45 42 39 36 36 36 36

  in %    63,9%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4022 Neu-Kürenz 2 1.909 1.545 364 817 806 11 42,8% 179 160 150 140 138 134 136

  in %    42,8%    0,4% 0,4% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%
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4023 Neu-Kürenz 3 und 4 1.605 1.398 207 614 602 12 38,3% 73 69 67 62 61 58 61

  in %    38,3%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Kürenz ges. 7.561 6.313 1.248 3.302 3.247 55 43,7% 507 470 425 402 390 380 384

  in %    43,7%    0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Tarforst

4051 Tarforst 1 1.341 1.031 310 794 779 15 59,2% 72 62 59 62 57 52 55

  in %    59,2%    0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4052 Tarforst 2 1.095 802 293 639 633 6 58,4% 94 83 71 68 66 67 66

  in %    58,4%    0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4053 Tarforst 3 770 575 195 420 411 9 54,5% 26 26 24 22 20 20 23

  in %    54,5%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4054 Tarforst 4 777 579 198 490 485 5 63,1% 45 42 42 42 42 42 42

  in %    63,1%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4055 Tarforst 5 1.123 904 219 879 865 14 78,3% 77 73 73 67 67 66 66

  in %    78,3%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Tarforst ges. 5.106 3.891 1.215 3.222 3.173 49 63,1% 314 286 269 261 252 247 252

  in %    63,1%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Filsch

4061 Filsch 1 707 537 170 424 417 7 60,0% 16 15 9 9 9 9 9

  in %    60,0%    0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

OB Filsch ges. 707 537 170 424 417 7 60,0% 16 15 9 9 9 9 9

  in %    60,0%    0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

OB Irsch

4071 Irsch 1 883 701 182 523 520 3 59,2% 21 21 15 15 12 12 17

  in %    59,2%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1%

4072 Irsch 2 934 718 216 556 550 6 59,5% 47 39 36 30 30 30 30

  in %    59,5%    0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Irsch ges. 1.817 1.419 398 1.079 1.070 9 59,4% 68 60 51 45 42 42 47

  in %    59,4%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Kernscheid

4081 Kernscheid 1 768 608 160 479 470 9 62,4% 19 16 10 9 9 9 12

  in %    62,4%    0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

OB Kernscheid ges. 768 608 160 479 470 9 62,4% 19 16 10 9 9 9 12

  in %    62,4%    0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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OB Feyen-Weismark

5041 Weismark 1 1.464 1.169 295 825 819 6 56,4% 56 52 50 42 39 39 40

  in %    56,4%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5042 Weismark 2 1.016 854 162 427 412 15 42,0% 39 33 33 33 33 33 33

  in %    42,0%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

5051 Feyen 1 703 627 76 258 255 3 36,7% 42 39 36 34 34 34 34

  in %    36,7%    0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%

5052 Feyen 2 1.507 1.227 280 702 690 12 46,6% 51 39 33 30 30 30 33

  in %    46,6%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Feyen-Weismark ges. 4.690 3.877 813 2.212 2.176 36 47,2% 188 163 152 139 136 136 140

  in %    47,2%    0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Heiligkreuz

5011 Alt-Heiligkreuz 1 998 815 183 516 500 16 51,7% 41 41 38 34 34 34 37

  in %    51,7%    0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5012 Alt-Heiligkreuz 2 985 761 224 478 467 11 48,5% 29 23 18 15 15 15 18

  in %    48,5%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5021 Neu-Heiligkreuz 1 973 760 213 500 491 9 51,4% 39 30 27 27 27 27 36

  in %    51,4%    0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5022 Neu-Heiligkreuz 2 und 4 1.379 1.077 302 926 875 51 67,2% 56 39 36 36 36 36 36

  in %    67,2%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5023 Neu-Heiligkreuz 3 und 5 1.086 774 312 671 661 10 61,8% 61 46 44 43 43 43 42

  in %    61,8%    0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Heiligkreuz ges. 5.421 4.187 1.234 3.091 2.994 97 57,0% 226 179 163 155 155 155 169

  in %    57,0%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Mariahof

5031 Mariahof 1 und 2 1.093 953 140 382 375 7 34,9% 3 3 1 0 0 1 0

  in %    34,9%    0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5033 Mariahof 3 und 4 1.188 960 228 574 554 20 48,3% 36 30 30 31 30 30 35

  in %    48,3%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Mariahof ges. 2.281 1.913 368 956 929 27 41,9% 39 33 31 31 30 31 35

  in %    41,9%    0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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M.

 Nr Bereich A A1 A2 B C2 C1 D901 D902 D903 D904 D905 D906 D907

Stadt Trier gesamt

Stadt Trier ges. 84.813 69.749 15.064 39.863 38.968 895 47,0% 4.133 3.718 3.415 3.222 3.118 3.065 3.122

  in %    47,0%    0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2%
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Basener,
S.

Dr.
Braatz,

B.

 Nr Bereich D908 D909 D910 D911 D912 D913 D914 D915 D916 D917

Stadt Trier

OB Mitte-Gartenfeld

1031 Altstadt 1 105 104 98 98 101 101 98 98 98 97

  in % 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%

1032 Altstadt 2 und 7 71 60 66 58 61 58 58 61 58 61

  in % 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1033 Altstadt 3 und 8 72 73 72 78 72 72 73 74 69 69

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1034 Altstadt 4 40 40 40 40 43 39 42 39 39 42

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1035 Altstadt 5 21 24 21 21 25 21 23 22 21 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1036 Altstadt 6 87 88 87 90 90 90 87 83 88 81

  in % 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%

4031 Gartenfeld 1 und 3 48 45 43 42 42 48 41 42 39 39

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4032 Gartenfeld 2 44 43 43 43 46 40 40 43 38 33

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Mitte-Gartenfeld ges. 488 477 470 470 480 469 462 462 450 446

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Nord

1011 Nells Ländchen 1 63 59 62 57 58 51 51 53 51 53

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1012 Nells Ländchen 2 und 3 25 28 28 28 28 24 24 25 25 25

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1021 Maximin 1 64 64 63 66 63 63 65 63 63 63

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1022 Maximin 2 28 24 24 24 24 21 23 21 21 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1023 Maximin 3 15 15 16 15 12 12 12 12 12 12

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1024 Maximin 4 72 66 69 68 65 64 66 61 61 64

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1025 Maximin 5 107 109 101 101 97 97 95 93 96 98

  in % 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4%

1026 Maximin 6 43 43 40 43 43 41 42 43 40 43

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Seite 1, Block 2



1 Stadtratswahl 2014 (Piraten)

Padieu,
D.

Klebig,
S.

Lindemann,
T.

Bongarts,
A.

Brühl,
A.

Biertz,
M.

Adams,
C.

Günther,
J.

Basener,
S.

Dr.
Braatz,

B.

 Nr Bereich D908 D909 D910 D911 D912 D913 D914 D915 D916 D917

OB Nord ges. 417 408 403 402 390 373 378 371 369 382

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Süd

1041 Barbara 1 und 4 29 32 24 22 22 21 21 21 23 23

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1042 Barbara 2 69 57 63 55 59 55 56 54 55 59

  in % 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1043 Barbara 3 und 5 80 83 79 74 71 71 74 71 71 74

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1051 Matthias 1 39 39 39 39 39 36 36 36 36 35

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

1052 Matthias 2 und 3 43 51 43 52 42 39 39 42 39 39

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1054 Matthias 4 und 5 43 42 40 39 39 43 39 36 35 33

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Süd ges. 303 304 288 281 272 265 265 260 259 263

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Ehrang-Quint

2011 Ehrang 1 und 2 25 25 22 23 24 23 25 24 22 22

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2013 Ehrang 3 30 30 33 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2014 Ehrang 4 und 7 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2015 Ehrang 5 27 31 27 27 28 27 27 27 27 27

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

2016 Ehrang 6 32 28 26 25 28 25 26 25 27 28

  in % 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2018 Ehrang 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2021 Quint 1 27 27 27 27 30 27 30 26 22 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Ehrang-Quint ges. 162 162 156 153 161 153 159 153 149 152

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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OB Pfalzel

2031 Pfalzel 1 und 3 37 37 30 28 28 28 28 24 22 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2032 Pfalzel 2 und 4 30 30 31 30 30 27 27 27 27 27

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Pfalzel ges. 67 67 61 58 58 55 55 51 49 51

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Biewer

2061 Biewer 1 und 2 58 57 58 57 58 57 57 54 54 54

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Biewer ges. 58 57 58 57 58 57 57 54 54 54

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Ruwer-Eitelsbach

2041 Ruwer 1 und 3 22 28 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 21

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2042 Ruwer 2 33 33 33 36 33 33 30 30 30 30

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2051 Eitelsbach 1 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 6 6

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Ruwer-Eitelsbach ges. 64 70 64 66 61 61 58 58 58 57

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Trier-West-Pallien

3011 Pallien 1 48 50 53 45 44 44 46 45 42 54

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2%

3021 Trier-West 1 und 6 62 61 64 64 57 57 60 59 57 55

  in % 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%

3022 Trier-West 2 und 3 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 77 77 77

  in % 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,4%

3024 Trier-West 4 und 5 30 30 30 30 35 27 27 26 21 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Trier-West-Pallien ges. 220 221 227 219 216 208 213 207 197 210

  in % 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%
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OB Euren

3031 Euren 1 18 12 9 15 12 9 9 9 9 9

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3032 Euren 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 13 12 13 13

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1%

3033 Euren 3 und 4 und 5 35 31 31 32 31 31 34 31 31 29

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Euren ges. 69 59 56 63 59 56 56 52 53 51

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Zewen

3041 Zewen 1 28 29 26 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3042 Zewen 2 und 4 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3043 Zewen 3 12 13 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

OB Zewen ges. 53 55 51 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Olewig

4041 Olewig 1 52 54 49 51 49 43 43 43 42 43

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4042 Olewig 2 und 3 42 39 42 39 39 39 39 39 38 36

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Olewig ges. 94 93 91 90 88 82 82 82 80 79

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Kürenz

4011 Alt-Kürenz 1 und 3 103 107 100 95 97 97 98 91 91 93

  in % 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4012 Alt-Kürenz 2 und 4 41 44 39 52 44 38 41 41 38 42

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2%

4021 Neu-Kürenz 1 36 33 33 33 33 36 33 33 33 33

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4022 Neu-Kürenz 2 132 132 126 125 125 118 116 115 115 120

  in % 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3%
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4023 Neu-Kürenz 3 und 4 63 58 52 52 56 52 55 52 52 52

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Kürenz ges. 375 374 350 357 355 341 343 332 329 340

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

OB Tarforst

4051 Tarforst 1 52 57 49 52 52 49 58 49 52 52

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4052 Tarforst 2 65 61 61 63 65 58 58 57 55 60

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4053 Tarforst 3 23 23 20 20 20 19 19 19 21 21

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4054 Tarforst 4 42 45 42 42 42 42 45 42 42 42

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4055 Tarforst 5 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 65

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Tarforst ges. 248 252 238 243 245 234 246 233 236 240

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Filsch

4061 Filsch 1 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

OB Filsch ges. 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

OB Irsch

4071 Irsch 1 12 15 18 15 18 12 12 12 12 12

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

4072 Irsch 2 30 33 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Irsch ges. 42 48 48 45 48 42 42 42 42 42

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Kernscheid

4081 Kernscheid 1 9 6 9 6 9 9 6 6 6 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

OB Kernscheid ges. 9 6 9 6 9 9 6 6 6 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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OB Feyen-Weismark

5041 Weismark 1 39 39 36 40 37 39 36 39 36 33

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5042 Weismark 2 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

5051 Feyen 1 37 37 34 34 34 37 34 34 31 31

  in % 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2%

5052 Feyen 2 39 30 29 31 32 32 29 29 28 26

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Feyen-Weismark ges. 148 139 132 138 136 141 132 135 128 123

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Heiligkreuz

5011 Alt-Heiligkreuz 1 34 40 30 28 28 27 27 27 27 26

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5012 Alt-Heiligkreuz 2 15 15 15 21 15 15 18 15 15 15

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5021 Neu-Heiligkreuz 1 30 33 27 27 33 27 26 24 26 23

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5022 Neu-Heiligkreuz 2 und 4 39 35 38 31 31 31 34 31 31 34

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5023 Neu-Heiligkreuz 3 und 5 43 37 37 37 40 37 35 34 34 34

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Heiligkreuz ges. 161 160 147 144 147 137 140 131 133 132

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Mariahof

5031 Mariahof 1 und 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5033 Mariahof 3 und 4 31 31 31 31 35 31 32 31 31 33

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

OB Mariahof ges. 31 31 31 32 35 31 32 32 31 33

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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 Nr Bereich D908 D909 D910 D911 D912 D913 D914 D915 D916 D917

Stadt Trier gesamt

Stadt Trier ges. 3.018 2.992 2.889 2.883 2.877 2.773 2.785 2.720 2.682 2.720

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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